
Smokestorm
Wereworm

Competition 2
Words & Music by Matt Barnes (wereworm)

1/11Copyright 2002, d_d_tea@hotmail.com
All Rights Reserved - International Copyright Secured

= 120

Standard tuning

1

Tempo 120 bpm

Intro

              Intro

3
6

1
4

4
1 1

4

5

4

4
1

S-Gt

4

6
3

4
1 1

4
1

4 4

5 4
1

4 6
3

4
1

4

5

6
3

4
1 1

4
1

4 4

5 4
1

4
1

4
1 1 1

4
1

6
Verse 1

Verse 1

1 1
4
1 1 1

4
1 1 1 1

4
1 1

4
1 1 1

4
1 1 1

4
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/11

7

3 3
6
3 3 3

6
3 3 3 3

6
3 3

6
3 3 3

6
3 3 3

6
3

8

3 3

3

3 3 3

3

3 3 3 3

3

3 3

3

3 3 3

3

3 3 3

3

3 3

5

3

5

3

5

3

5

3

5

10
3x

Pre-chorus

Pre-chorus Bend/release 2 steps, then 1

5

3 3 3

5 5 3 5

3x

1
5
4

5
4

5
5

5
5

5
4

5
4 1 1 1 1 1

2

5
5 1 1 1 X

13

Chorus

Chorus

X 1 1 5
4

X
X

5
5

X
X

5
4

X
X

1 1 X 1 X X 5
4

5
4

5
5

5
5

5
4

5
4

X X 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/11

15

1 X X 1
4
1

4
1

1 X X 1
4
1

4
1 1

16
Verse 2

Verse 2

1 1
4
1 1 1

4
1 1 1 1

4
1 1

4
1 1 1

4
1 1 1

4
1

17

3 3
6
3 3 3

6
3 3 3 3

6
3 3

6
3 3 3

6
3 3 3

6
3

18

3 3

3

3 3 3

3

3 3 3 3

3

3 3

3

3 3 3

3

3 3 3

3

3 3

5

3

5

3

5

3

5

3

5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/11

20
3x

Pre-chorus

Pre-chorus Bend, partial release, shake, release/bend/release

5

3 3 3

5 5 3 5

3x

1
5
4

5
4

5
5

5
5

5
4

5
4 1 1 1 1 1

3

5
5 1 1 1 X

23

Chorus

Chorus

X 1 1 5
4

X
X

5
5

X
X

5
4

X
X

1 1 X 1 X X 5
4

5
4

5
5

5
5

5
4

5
4

X X 1

25

1 X X 1
4
1

4
1

1 X X 1
4
1

4
1 1

26
Verse 3

Verse 3

1 1
4
1 1 1

4
1 1 1 1

4
1 1

4
1 1 1

4
1 1 1

4
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/11

27

3 3
6
3 3 3

6
3 3 3 3

6
3 3

6
3 3 3

6
3 3 3

6
3

4
1 1 1 1 1 1

29
Bridge

= 130= 130= 130

Bridge

1 1 1
1
1 1

1
1 1 1 1

1
1 1

1
1 1 1 1

1
1 1

1
1

30
= 130 = 140= 140= 140= 140 = 160= 160= 160

Gradually accelerate tempo to 160 bpm

1 1 1
1
1 1

1
1 1 1 1

1
1 1

1
1 1 1 1

1
1 1

1
1

31

= 160

1 1
1

1
1

1
23
T

18 13 23
T

18 13 23
T

18 13 23
T

18 13

32

23
T

18 13 23
T

18 13 23
T

18 13 23
T

18 13 23
T

18 13 23
T

18 13

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/11

33

16
T

11 6 16
T

11 6 16
T

11 6 16
T

11 6 16
T

11 6 16
T

11 6

34

18

T

13 8 18

T

13 8 18

T

13 8 18

T

13 8 18

T

13 8 18

T

13 8

full

6

full

6

full

6

full

6

full

6

full

6

full

6

full

6

36

18

T

13 8 18

T

13 8 18

T

13 8 18

T

13 8 18

T

13 8 18

T

13 8 8 8 8 8 8 (8)

38

8
8 5 1 5 8

8
8 5 1 1

1
1 1 1 1

1
1 1

1
1

39
= 120= 120= 120

1 1 1
1
1 1

1
1 1 1 1

1
1 1

1
1 1 1 1

1
1 1

1
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/11

40
Bass solo 1

Tempo 120 bpm  Bass solo 1

1 1 1
1
1 1

1
1 1 1 1

1
1 1

1
1 1 1 1

1
1 1

1
1

41

1 1 1
1
1 1

1
1 1 1 1

1
1 1

1
1 1 1 1

1
1 1

1
1

42

1 1 1
1
1 1

1
1 1 1 1

1
1 1

1
1 1 1 1

1
1 1

1
1

43

Guitar solo 1
Overdriven solo 1

1 1 1
1
1 1

1
1

1
0 4

1
0 4

1
0 4

1
0 4

1
0 4 1

0 4 2
1 5

45

1 5 9 5 1 5

full

9

full

9 9 5 1 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/11

46

5 1
2 4 0

1 4 0
1

0 4 1
0 4 2

1 5

full

6

full

6

full

6

full

6

full

6

full

6

48
Bass solo 2

Bass solo 2

1 1 1
1
1 1

1
1 1 1 1

1
1 1

1
1 1 1 1

1
1 1

1
1

49

1 1 1
1
1 1

1
1 1 1 1

1
1 1

1
1 1 1 1

1
1 1

1
1

50

1 1 1
1
1 1

1
1 1 1 1

1
1 1

1
1 1 1 1

1
1 1

1
1

51
= 120

1 1 1
1
1 1

1
1 1 1 1

1
1 1

1
1 1 1 1

1
1 1

1
1

52

1 1 1
1
1 1

1
1 1 1 1

1
1 1

1
1 1 1 1

1
1 1

1
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/11

53

1 1 1
1
1 1

1
1 1 1 1

1
1 1

1
1 1 1 1

full

1

54

Guitar solo 2

Overdriven solo 2

1

4
3

1 4
3

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

3

55

2

3

2

3
1

3
4 1

3
4 4

3
1 4

3
1

56

1 1
3 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/11

57

1
3 3

4

1
3

3
4

1
3

13 13 11 11 13

58

13 1
1 X X 1 X

1 1 X X
1

X
X

X
X 1

4 4 4 4 4

60

1 1
4

4 4

A.H.

4

A.H.

1

A.H.

1 1

A.H.

61
Outro

Outro

1
1

1
1
1 1

1
1

6
3

4
1 1

4
1

4 6
3

4
1

62

6
3

4
1 1

4
1

4 4

5 4
1

4 6
3

4
1

4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/11

63

6
3

4
1 1

4
1

4 4

5 4
1

4 6
3

4
1

4

64

6
3

4
1 1

4
1

4 4

5 4
1

4 6
3

4
1

4

65

1
4

1
4

1
4

1
4

1
4

1
4

1
4

1 1 3 1 3 1 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3

67

= 100

6
3

4
1 1

4
1

4 4

5 4
1

4 6
3

4
1

4

68

Tempo 100 bpm

6
3

4
1 1

4
1

4 4

5 4
1

4 6
3

4
1

4
3
6

1
4

4
1

70

1
4

5

4

4
1

(4)
(1)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


